

## Dawn Wells Named One of Hotel Management's Top 25 GM's to Watch

Showcasing GMs from all segments and markets that go above and beyond.

**New York, NY – January 28, 2015.** *Hotel Management,* part of Questex Hospitality + Travel, unveiled its 2014 Top 25 GM's to Watch. For the third year, Hotel Management recognizes a group of outstanding hotel general managers, people we call "GMs to Watch."

"This distinguished group of people, nominated through an online process earlier this year, represents the qualities that make GMs the heart of any hotel: These are people at all stages of their careers who exemplify leadership, caring, commitment and the ability to go above and beyond," stated David Eisen, Hotel Management's editor in chief.

Atlanta-based **Hotel Equities** is proud to announce **Dawn Wells** as one of Hotel Management's GM's to Watch.



Dawn Wells graduated from Johnson and Wales University in 2001 with a degree in Hotel/Restaurant Management and earned a certificate in hospitality leadership development from the College of Charleston in 2003. She began her career in hospitality at an Embassy Suites in Charleston and has filled a number of positions since. She joined Hotel Equities in 2012 as GM and has since been promoted to lead GM, which includes developing GMs through mentoring and training.

Dawn Wells, Fairfield Inn & Suites Charleston Airport, North Charleston, S.C.

This year's GMs to Watch come from all segments of the hotel industry and they represent well-known brands and independent properties. What unifies them is their ability to inspire their employees, their employers and their guests on a daily basis. Readers can find the complete list in the <a href="November 2014">November 2014</a> issue of Hotel Management.

**Hotel Equities** (HE) is an Atlanta-based full-scale hotel management, development and consulting firm that owns and operates more than 60 hotels throughout North America and internationally. Frederick W. Cerrone, CHA, serves as Chairman and CEO; Brad Rahinsky serves as President and COO. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.hotelequities.com">www.hotelequities.com</a>.

## **Press Contacts:**

Margaret M. Jones, Director of Public Relations, Hotel Equities

P: 770.934.2170

E: mjones@hotelequities.com